
Tele/Fax 01997-244049 

GOVERNMENT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR 
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER, 
BHADERWAH DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 

BHADERWAH, DISTRICT DODA. 
*****[ 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER  

NIT No: 03 of 05/2017 
 

 

For and on behalf of the Governor of  Jammu  and  Kashmir,  Executive  Engineer  Bhadarwah Development Authority 

invites sealed tender affixed with Rs 6/- revenue stamps from the reputed,  approved, and eligible manufacturers dealers for  

supply of  fancy FRP  Pedal boats for  lake  view  resort  Gatha  Bhadarwah.    

S. 

No 

 

 

 

 

Specification Earnest 

Money 

(In Rs) 

Time   of 

Completion 

Rates  to be  

quoted by the 

supplier/Dealer 

Cost of 

Tender     

Docume

nts (in 

Rupees) 

Last Date   

for receipt 

of 

application   

and  issue  

of  Tender  

Documents 

Class of 

Contractor 

 

 

 

 

 

1 Supply of 4  seater FRP  

Pedal boats with turbine 

and  rudder  of  MS  steel.   

Specification:- 

 Length 10’-5” 

Breadth 6’-0” 

Depth 2’-3” 

2% of the  

quoted  

rates  

15  days  Rates  to be  

quoted  by  the 

supplier as per  

shape of the  

boats  with  

photographs 

and  

specification.  

2000.00 05-06-2017 Registered  

manufacturer

s  /Dealers  

 

Terms & Conditions: 
  

1. The tender Documents can be had from the office of the Chief Executive Officer, Bhadarwah Development Authority, 

Bhadarwah, District Doda, J&K, against payment of specified cost (nonrefundable) in cash or by bank draft or the same can be 

downloaded from our official website www. bhadarwahheavens.com up to 05-06-2017 and the  cost of  tender  document 

of  specified  amount (nonrefundable)  shall  be  accompanied  with  the  tender of  dated  up  to 05-06-2017.   

2. The tender document shall be issued only to the original contractor after production of the attested copy of  valid registration 

certificate duly renewed for  the year  2016-17,  CDR i.e 2% of  quoted rates,  sale tax  clearance certificate ending  last  

quarter issued by  sale  tax  department  with  PAN No.   

3. The tender should be addressed to the Chief Executive Officer, Bhadarwah Development Authority, and sent under Registered 

post which should reach in the office of the Chief Executive  Officer  Bhadarwah Development  Authority on or before 08-06-

2017 up  to  2  pm 

4. The tender  will be  opened  by  the  authority level  tender  opening committee  headed  by  Chief  Executive  Officer , 

Bhadarwah Dev  Authority, at Bhadarwah  in  his  office  chamber on  08-06-2017  at 3pm in presence of  the 

contractors/supplier  or  their authorized representatives  who may  like  to be  present.  

5. The  tender  must be accompanied by  earnest  money in the  form of  Call  Deposit  Receipt   @   2% of  quoted  rate  of  any  

scheduled  bank pledged  to the  Chief  Executive  Officer  Bhadarwah Development  Authority  without  which no  tender 

shall be  entertained. 

6. The rates must be quoted FOR Bhadarwah i.e Lake  View  Resort  Gatha Bhadarwah. 

7. Quantity of material may vary as per  the actual requirement at  site. 

8. Material should carry one year free on  site replacement  warranty. 

9. The undersigned reserve the  right to reject any/all tenders  without assigning any reason  thereof. 

10. All other  general terms and  conditions  can be seen in the office of the  undersigned  on any  working  days  during  office  

hours. 

 

Sd/- 

 Executive Engineer 

  Bhadarwah Dev. Authority 

 

No: BDA/2017-18/208-216                  Dated: 13-05-2017  



 
 

Tele/Fax 01997-244049 

GOVERNMENT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR 
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER, 

BHADERWAH DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
BHADERWAH, DISTRICT DODA. 

 

 

The Joint  Director 

Information Deptt. 

Jammu. 

 

No: BDA/2017-18/217      Dated: 13-05-2017 

 

 

Sub: Publication of NIT No. 03 of 05/2017. 

 

Sir, 

 Kindly find enclosed  herewith NIT NO. 03 of 05/2017 for  wide  publicity  in  local  

leading English  dailies   such as  Kashmir  Times , Daily Excelsior and  State  Times as per 

protocol. 

 

                   Sd/- 

                                                                                                   Executive  Engineer 

Bhadarwah Dev. Authority 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 


	GOVERNMENT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
	OFFICE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER,
	NOTICE INVITING TENDER

	GOVERNMENT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
	OFFICE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER,

